
 

 

Winners list - Motor Car [AAT] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

Reserve 
Price (PKR) 

Highest 
Bid (PKR) 

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Car AAT 777 5,000 63,000 
AAT-

3520269348***-777 
Muhammad Sadiq 

2 Motor Car AAT 786 14,800 20,300 
AAT-

3520256220***-786 
Hafiz Mian Ahmed 

3 Motor Car AAT 123 2,000 16,000 
AAT-

3520284367***-123 

MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID FAROOQ 

4 Motor Car AAT 512 2,000 13,000 
AAT-

3630286193***-512 
M.sabir 

5 Motor Car AAT 666 10,000 11,000 
AAT-

3520178622***-666 

MUHAMMAD 

MUBEEN YASIN 

6 Motor Car AAT 999 10,100 10,100 
AAT-

3520225607***-999 
Asim Iqbal 

7 Motor Car AAT 111 6,700 6,700 
AAT-

3520272224***-111 
Faisal Afzaal 

8 Motor Car AAT 555 5,000 6,000 
AAT-

3520215922***-555 

Muhammad Haris 

Gondal 

9 Motor Car AAT 100 5,000 5,500 
AAT-

3520195040***-100 
Sami ul din 

10 Motor Car AAT 077 5,000 5,500 
AAT-

3520112731***-077 

HABIB BANK 

LIMITED 

11 Motor Car AAT 789 2,000 4,000 
AAT-

3520281885***-789 

Muhammad 

Tauseef Sabir 

12 Motor Car AAT 662 2,000 3,000 
AAT-

3410125743***-662 

Muhammad 

sulaman rauf 

13 Motor Car AAT 056 2,000 3,000 
AAT-

3630283067***-056 

THE BANK OF 

PUNJAB 

14 Motor Car AAT 182 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3510209809***-182 

Muhammad imran 

Hanif 

15 Motor Car AAT 715 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3530320560***-715 

Muhammad 

Shahzad 

16 Motor Car AAT 335 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520281885***-335 

Khwaja Ammad 

Shaukat 

17 Motor Car AAT 220 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520123865***-220 

MUHAMMAD 

SHAHID RASHID 



 

 

18 Motor Car AAT 919 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520203833***-919 
Hamza Farooq 

19 Motor Car AAT 284 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520256151***-284 

Muhammad Bilal 

Shafique 

20 Motor Car AAT 993 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520187676***-993 
Muhammad Asif Ali 

21 Motor Car AAT 590 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

1310109541***-590 
zaheer 

22 Motor Car AAT 772 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520298164***-772 

MUNIR 

ASSOCIATES 

23 Motor Car AAT 771 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520298164***-771 

MUNIR 

ASSOCIATES 

24 Motor Car AAT 310 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520214195***-310 
M dawood 

25 Motor Car AAT 313 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3540118465***-313 
ABDUL WAHEED 

26 Motor Car AAT 901 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520215599***-901 

MUHAMMAD 

USMAN 

27 Motor Car AAT 904 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520215599***-904 

IRFAN MAQBOOL 

KHAN 

28 Motor Car AAT 770 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520215599***-770 

AMIR KHADIM 

HUSSAIN 

29 Motor Car AAT 884 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520215599***-884 

MUHAMMAD ABID 

NOOR 

30 Motor Car AAT 419 2,000 2,500 
AAT-

3520230400***-419 
ATIF ALI SHAD 

31 Motor Car AAT 158 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3840523101***-158 
DET REGON C 

32 Motor Car AAT 521 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3540118465***-521 
NAJMA KASHIF 

33 Motor Car AAT 880 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3540118465***-880 
SHABBIR AHMAD 

34 Motor Car AAT 240 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520178622***-240 

MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN 

35 Motor Car AAT 703 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520178622***-703 

MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF 

36 Motor Car AAT 035 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520178622***-035 

SARDAR ALLAH 

YAR 



 

 

37 Motor Car AAT 707 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520288534***-707 

Muhammad Zubair 

Asif 

38 Motor Car AAT 440 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520288534***-440 
Mirza Riaz Baig 

39 Motor Car AAT 155 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520226059***-155 
M Nazeer 

40 Motor Car AAT 030 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520226059***-030 
Afshan Sumbal 

41 Motor Car AAT 773 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520226059***-773 

Prof Khalid 

Mukhtar Chohan 

42 Motor Car AAT 543 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520226059***-543 
Quality Rice Mills 

43 Motor Car AAT 212 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520226059***-212 
Najeed Haider 

44 Motor Car AAT 357 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520107870***-357 

HABIB BANK 

LIMITED 

45 Motor Car AAT 790 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520115231***-790 
BANK Alfalah Ltd 

46 Motor Car AAT 763 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520262016***-763 
FAIZAN HAFEEZ 

47 Motor Car AAT 339 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520262016***-339 
ATIF IQBAL 

48 Motor Car AAT 124 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3610397039***-124 
Muhammad Adnan 

49 Motor Car AAT 734 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520259817***-734 
SADIQA SHAHID 

50 Motor Car AAT 871 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3630286193***-871 
M.kashif 

51 Motor Car AAT 696 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3630286193***-696 
M.faheem 

52 Motor Car AAT 833 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3630286193***-833 

Muhammad zain 

bin amir 

53 Motor Car AAT 754 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3630286193***-754 
Muhammad Rahan 

54 Motor Car AAT 187 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3110396851***-187 
abu bakar Siddiqui 

55 Motor Car AAT 219 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3460107189***-219 
HBL 



 

 

56 Motor Car AAT 776 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520271710***-776 

HABIB BANK 

LIMITED 

57 Motor Car AAT 293 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520271710***-293 
Muhammad Yasin 

58 Motor Car AAT 128 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520130702***-128 
Ali Mustafa Khan 

59 Motor Car AAT 508 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520135601***-508 
Sadakat Ali 

60 Motor Car AAT 511 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520227536***-511 

Muhammad 

Salman Nazir 

61 Motor Car AAT 365 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520249421***-365 

Tallat mehmood 

butt 

62 Motor Car AAT 127 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520250253***-127 
Abdulrasheed 

63 Motor Car AAT 037 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3640214562***-037 
Muhammad iqbal 

64 Motor Car AAT 286 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3520113356***-286 
muhammad saeed 

65 Motor Car AAT 545 2,000 2,000 
AAT-

3610219217***-545 
Rana Asif Khan 

 


